Tel: +44 (0)20 8549 3331
Fax: +44 (0)20 8547 1309
Automated Process & Control Mfg. Co. Ltd
Unit 5 The Ashway Centre
Elm Crescent
Kingston Upon Thames, Surrey  KT2 6HH
England
2
4
V
 I
N
T
E
R
L
O
C
K
E
D
 P
T
O
 V
A
L
V
E
 P
A
R
T
 N
O
:
O
0
0
8
0
/6
/2
4
/A
24V INTERLOCKED PTO VALVE
PART NO: O0080/6/24/A
SPECIFICATION
48.0
20.0
Ø40.0
6MM OUTLET
4MM EXHAUST
6MM INLET
15MM SOLENOID VALVE
58.0
44.2
16MM THREAD
EYEBALL INDICATING KNOB
Ø32
OPERATING PRESSURE
1—12 Bar
MATERIALS
Nitrile - Seal
Brass - Spool
Acetal - Body & Knob
Available in 12V or 24V
3/2 manually operated valve with electric override to reset or inhibit
valve operation. Solenoid signal allows safe switching of the valve when
the hand-brake is engaged.
This valve utilises our original eyeball indicator inside the knob which
changes colour to red when valve and PTO are actuated.